
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jovon Hall Washburn Rural 164.6 265.0 10

2 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 164.8 245.0 8

3 Walker Graham Basehor-Linwood 161.2 240.0 6

4 Adam Ebert Clay Center 162.0 225.0 4

5 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 164.3 225.0 2

6 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 162.0 200.0 1

7 Jacob Bradshaw Rossville Bulldawgs 164.2 200.0 0

8 Richard Newman Topeka High 164.9 195.0 0

9 Adam Sale Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 195.0 0

10 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 164.2 165.0 0

11 Tucker Rowland Basehor-Linwood 157.2 0 0

12 Mathew Winder Rossville Bulldawgs 161.1 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 164.8 415.0 10

2 Jovon Hall Washburn Rural 164.6 385.0 8

3 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 164.3 335.0 6

4 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 162.0 315.0 4

5 Walker Graham Basehor-Linwood 161.2 310.0 2

6 Adam Sale Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 310.0 1

7 Richard Newman Topeka High 164.9 290.0 0

8 Jacob Bradshaw Rossville Bulldawgs 164.2 275.0 0

9 Mathew Winder Rossville Bulldawgs 161.1 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 164.2 225.0 0

11 Tucker Rowland Basehor-Linwood 157.2 0 0

12 Adam Ebert Clay Center 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 164.8 285.0 10

2 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 164.3 275.0 8

3 Jovon Hall Washburn Rural 164.6 255.0 6

4 Richard Newman Topeka High 164.9 255.0 4

5 Jacob Bradshaw Rossville Bulldawgs 164.2 235.0 2

6 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 162.0 220.0 1

7 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 164.2 215.0 0

8 Adam Ebert Clay Center 162.0 210.0 0

9 Mathew Winder Rossville Bulldawgs 161.1 205.0 0

10 Walker Graham Basehor-Linwood 161.2 195.0 0

11 Adam Sale Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 185.0 0

12 Tucker Rowland Basehor-Linwood 157.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 James Wilson-Shirah Basehor-Linwood 164.8 945.0 10

2 Jovon Hall Washburn Rural 164.6 905.0 8

3 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 164.3 835.0 6

4 Walker Graham Basehor-Linwood 161.2 745.0 4

5 Richard Newman Topeka High 164.9 740.0 2

6 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 162.0 735.0 1

7 Jacob Bradshaw Rossville Bulldawgs 164.2 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Adam Sale Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 690.0 0

9 Patrick Scott Basehor-Linwood 164.2 605.0 0

10 Mathew Winder Rossville Bulldawgs 161.1 475.0 0

11 Adam Ebert Clay Center 162.0 435.0 0

12 Tucker Rowland Basehor-Linwood 157.2 0 0


